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Torneio Nadador Completo Cadetes

Lagoa, 13- - 14-2-2016

LE- '

Prova 12
14-02-2016 - 10:45

Femin., 100m Brugos

Cadetes
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série 1de 9

2 Diana Salgueiro, ALEGRE
3 Ana Teresa, ROMAO
4 Carmen Manolache, CALVINHO

Série 2de 9

1 Leticia Isabel, MARTINS

2 Rita, MARTINS MARQUES

3 Adriana Lopes, SOUSA

4 Celina Rodrigues, HUIZINGA
5 Beatriz Marques, SEQUEIRA

Série 3de 9

1 Joana Santos, BRASIL

2 Nicole Nezhurko, COELHO

3 Sofia Mascarenhas, MIGUENS
4 Beatriz Matias, ALMEIDA

5 Raquel Fidalgo, LOURA

6 Natacha Ferreira, SANTOS

DNS

Série 4 de 9

1 Ana Sofia, PEREIRA

2 Cristina, BOROZAN

3 Ines Filipe, ANTUNES

4 Carolina, ALFARRA GUERREIRO
5 Nicole Filipa, BRITO

6 Carlota Jacinto, ESPIRIDIAO

Série 5de 9

1 Maria Beatriz, VIEGAS

2 Audelia, MARMOUSET

3 Beatriz da Silva, LOURO

4 Joana Santos, PARRA

5 Mariana Gaudencio, FERNANDES
DNS 6 Leonor Soares, ARAUJO

Série 6 de 9

1 Sofia Segura, CONCEICAO
2 Marta Braz, NEVES

3 Catarina Neves, COLACO

4 Sofia Martins, DO O

5 Adriana Martins, VALENTIM
6 Maria Inés, REVEZ
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Clube

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Nautico do Guadiana

Naval de Faro

Tavira Natacdo
Portinado

Lagoa AC

Nautico do Guadiana

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Tavira Natacdo
Portinado

Naval de Faro
Nautico do Guadiana

Naval de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Tavira Natacdo

Tavira Natacdo

Beja

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao Lagos

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Natacao Olhao

Nautico do Guadiana

Naval de Faro

Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Naval de Faro
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Naval de Faro

Tp inscricdo
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2:23.77
2:16.60
2:19.85
2:51.86

2:15.73
2:14.64
2:12.82
2:14.36
2:14.91
2:16.52

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41263
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Torneio Nadador Completo Cadetes
Lagoa, 13- - 14-2-2016

Prova 12, Femin., 100m Brugos

Série 7de 9

1 Ines Carvalho, FONSECA
2 Carlota Batista, BARROSO

3 Beatriz Alexandra, MACHADO

4 Samar Bouazib, GUEDES
5 Raguel vieira, VEIGA
6 Raquel André, FERNANDES

Série 8de 9

1 Laura Lourenco, ESTRELA
2 Susana Costa, AUGUSTO

3 Maria Raquel, PIRES

4 Mariana Furtado, SANTOS
5 Erica Guerreiro, SALVADOR
6 Carolina Mestre, MESQUITA

Série 9de 9

1 Ines Filipa, PEREIRA

2 Ana Carolina, SILVA

3 Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS
4 Fabiana Cruz, GOMES

5 Zoe, ENGELEN

6 Daniela Donas, FERREIRA
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Lagoa AC

Nautico do Guadiana
Beja

FC Ferreiras

Lagoa AC

Nautico do Guadiana

FC Ferreiras

Nautico do Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Naval de Faro

Nautico do Guadiana

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Colegio Bernardette Romeira

2:09.04
2:03.94
2:02.96
2:03.32
2:05.74
2:09.84

1:58.50
1:55.64
1:49.20
1:51.54
1:56.84
2:02.65

1:48.52
1:38.64
1:28.38
1:35.50
1:44.87
1:48.58

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41263
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